

SLP(C)No. 3108 OF 2004
ITEM No.20

Court No. 9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3108/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2003 in WP 414/97
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

M/S. GOA SHIPYARD LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BABU THOMAS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & IA 1 (appln. for permission to file addl. Documents.)

Date : 20/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 23.2.2004.

Petitioner is permitted to file corrected documents.

(D.L.Chugh) (Radha R. Bhatia)
AR-cum-PS Court Master